ADVANCED ACCOUNTING CPA, LLC

Price Sheet

BOOKKEEPING

$0 - $40K revenue

$41K - $100K revenue

$101K - $250K revenue

$250K - $500K revenue

$95/mo

$125/mo

$165/mo

$195/mo

Over 100 transactions

$0.80/trans

$0.80/trans

$0.80/trans

$0.80/trans

PAYROLL

1 - 3 Employees

4 - 15 Employees

16 - 30 Employees

Over 30 Employees

$40/mo $40 + $6/emp $40 + $5.50/emp $40 + $5/emp
W-2 & 1099 Distribution $10/emp $9.50/emp $9/emp $8.50/emp
TAX

Individual tax (standard) $120

Schedule A (Itemized deduction) $15

Schedule B $5

Schedule C $40

Schedule E $140

Form 1065 (partnership) $475

Form 8829 (Business use of home) $15

K-1 distribution $15/member

Sales tax filing $40/quarter

Employment tax $40/quarter

QUICKBOOKS SETUP

$0 - $40K revenue

$41K - $100K revenue

$101K - $250K revenue

$250K - $500K revenue

Clients

Free

Free

$35

$40

Non clients

$80

$100

$120

$140

INVOICING & BILLING

$1/invoice




