ADVANCED ACCOUNTING CPA, LLC

Price Sheet

BOOKKEEPING	\$0 - \$40K revenue	\$41K - \$100K revenue	\$101K - \$250K revenue	\$250K - \$500K revenue
	\$95/mo	\$125/mo	\$165/mo	\$195/mo
Over 100 transactions	\$0.80/trans	\$0.80/trans	\$0.80/trans	\$0.80/trans

	PAYROLL	1 - 3 Employees	4 - 15 Employees	16 - 30 Employees	Over 30 Employees
		\$40/mo	\$40 + \$6/emp	\$40 + \$5.50/emp	\$40 + \$5/emp
	W-2 & 1099 Distribution	\$10/emp	\$9.50/emp	\$9/emp	\$8.50/emp

TAX		
Individual tax (standard)	\$120	
Schedule A (Itemized deduction)	\$15	
Schedule B	\$5	
Schedule C	\$40	
Schedule E	\$140	
Form 1065 (partnership)	\$475	
Form 8829 (Business use of home)	\$15	
K-1 distribution	\$15/member	
Sales tax filing	\$40/quarter	
Employment tax	\$40/quarter	

QUICKBOOKS SETUP	\$0 - \$40K revenue	\$41K - \$100K revenue	\$101K - \$250K revenue	\$250K - \$500K revenue
Clients	Free	Free	\$35	\$40
Non clients	\$80	\$100	\$120	\$140
INVOICING & BILLING	\$1/invoice			